N

Manif.Reg. Rag./Ass/Jun Obbl.

Start List
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'
Obbligatori - Ragazzi Femmine
Obbligatorio
1 1014190 SORGENTE Sara ITA 2007 Sisport Spa ssd
2 838029 PORTALURI Benedetta ITA 2007 Polisp UISP River Borgaro
3 890051 VALINOTTI Nicole ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino ssd
4 909570 ACCOLLA Federica ITA 2008 Sisport Spa ssd
5 757645 LAMPITELLI Sofia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino ssd
6 791924 FERRETTI Aurora ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto asd
7 843832 LA ROCCA Alessia ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto asd
8 836675 VALENTINI Giulia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino ssd
9 844620 PINO Marianna ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara
10 957875 BROGLIO Linnea ITA 2006 Polisp UISP River Borgaro
11 801519 ASTESANO Sofia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino ssd
12 861311 MIGLIARETTI Matilde ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara
13 823067 MOIA' Martina ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino ssd
14 777078 GENTILE Victoria ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano
15 885158 MICCOLI Rebecca ITA 2006 Polisp UISP River Borgaro
16 826554 FACCIO Martina ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino ssd
17 957876 CHIMIRRI Alessia ITA 2008 Polisp UISP River Borgaro
18 889091 SAAVEDRA YURIVILCA Angel ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino ssd
19 857465 AMATO Martina ITA 2005 Sisport Spa ssd
20 780739 PARALUPPI Arianna ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino ssd
21 892736 VALENTI Sara ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Novara
22 885136 BARONE Giulia ITA 2006 Polisp UISP River Borgaro
23 823069 BATTAGGIA Sofia ITA 2007 Sisport Spa ssd
24 832179 GIORDANINO Virginia ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano
25 660626 CAVALLINI llaria ITA 2006 Libertas Nuoto Novara
26 838032 ARVIZZIGNO Paola ITA 2007 Sisport Spa ssd
27 838038 PAGLIUSSA Benedetta ITA 2007 Aquatica Torino ssd
28 777069 AIRALDI Nicole ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano
29 655113 FIANDRA Roberta ITA 2006 Hydro Sport Savigliano
30 897235 ISUFI Vanessa ITA 2007 Asd Due Valli Libertas
31 904753 PERRON CABUS Silvia ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino ssd
32 961365 FALESCHINI Irene ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto asd
33 897228 BOCCARDO Marta ITA 2007 Asd Due Valli Libertas
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N

Manif.Reg. Rag./Ass/Jun Obbl.

Start List

ORD CODICE
1 712595
2 843832
3 469036
4 643916
5 639636
6 823065
7 857463
8 791924
9 708209

10 586695
11 961365
12 407280
13 797858
14 515800
15 810646
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CONCORRENTE

NAZ ANNO CAT

SOCIETA'

Obbligatori - Jun/Ass Femmine

MOSOLE Carlotta
LA ROCCA Alessia
BUSCA Elsa
DEMICHELIS Sara
MAZZETTA Camilla Alessan
ANTONACCI Chiara
DE DOMENICO Gaia
FERRETTI Aurora
BERTI Giada
SACCO llaria
FALESCHINI Irene
BISIO Elena
COLOMBO Veronica
PUPPO Bianca
PASERO Aurora

Obbligatorio

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2002
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2006
2003
2003
2006
2001
2004
2004
2003

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Aquafit ssd a rl

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Aquafit ssd a rl

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
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